-
Baudrate
Check Digit
Data Digit
Stop Digit
 Device Address
Communication parameters
Auto Reclose Function

Auto Reset
RCCB
Reclosing Sequence Diagram Type Code Description
Company
For example:
MT53AI+ML50H 1P+N 63A 300mA A+S
M
Control, automatic reclosing deviceT
Serial number: 5353
A
I:IO control
S:RS485 control
W: WiFi Control
I
+
CompanyM
RCCBL
Product model50H
Number of poles:1P+N(2P),3P+N(4P)1P+N
Rated current(In):
16A,20A,25A,32A,40A,63A,80A,100A
63A
Function code:
R: Remote Control
A: Auto Recloser
Rated residual current:
10mA,30mA,100mA,300mA
300mA
Type Description:
Type A, Type AC, Type A+S, Type AC+S
A+S
Auto Reclose When Electric Fault
Trip
Reclose Stops when Fault
Fault Signal Indicator
Function of Auto / Manual
 Auxiliary Contact for Remote
Operation
Public Service
Public lighting
Light signals
Light signals
Advertising panels
 Traffic light
  systems
Residentials
Telecom Tower stations
Telephone repeaters
Internet network distribution stations
Radio links
Green Energy
Electric car charging network
Photovoltaic systems
Transportation
Railway stations
Airports
Highway
Bus terminals
Number of Poles 1P+N(2P)
Rated Frequency
 Nuisance Tripping Rating 3kA @ 8/20s
50/60HZ
3P+N(4P)
Peclosing logic diagram
POWER
15min
10 s
OFF ON OFF ON
ON OFF OFFON
60 S300S
35.8(1P+N)
7 82.1
50.0